®

Wild Discovery
Costa Navarino — The Romanos 5*

25 May 2018 - 30 September 2018

Book by the 28" of February and benefit from up to 20% OFF for stays

between 25 May & 30 August!

Book by the 30" of June and benefit from up to 20% OFF for stays between 31" of August & 30" of September!

Summary

The Romanos, a Luxury Collection Resort, is an
exceptional award-winning property stretching along the
prime Mediterranean destination of Navarino Dunes at
Costa Navarino. This is the perfect location for unrivalled
relaxation within the 321 incomparable rooms, suites
and villas of The Romanos Resort, offering exceptional
garden, golf and sea views, and the iconic sunset
backdrops of the Ionian Sea for an unforgettable
experience.

Prices Include

Round trip ticket to Athens (economy class)
Round trip transfer: airport - hotel - airport
7-night accommodation at hotel

Meal: half board

Assistance of our representative in Greece

Overview

Dates:25 May 2018 - 30 September 2018
Interest: group - family

Level of Comfort:5/5

Minimum # of passengers: none
Maximum # of passengers: none

Prices Exclude
Airport taxes

Fuel surcharge

DIP surcharge $5/ticket
Optional Tours

Visa fees

Travel insurance

All other expenses
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Starting price per person in US$
Hotel Room Type

The Romanos 5% Deluxe Room Garden View

Deluxe Room Sea View

Infinity Room Garden View
with private pool

Premium Deluxe Sea Front
view

Premium Infinity Room with
Sea Front View & Private Pool

Grand Suite Garden View

®

Wild Discovery

Period

25/05/18 -
06/07/18 -
27/07/18 -
31/08/18 -
21/09/18 -
25/05/18 -
06/07/18 -
27/07/18 -
31/08/18 -
21/09/18 -
25/05/18 -
06/07/18 -
27/07/18 -
31/08/18 -
21/09/18 -
25/05/18 -
06/07/18 -
27/07/18 -
31/08/18 -
21/09/18 -
25/05/18 -
06/07/18 -
27/07/18 -
31/08/18 -
21/09/18 -
25/05/18 -
06/07/18 -
27/07/18 -
31/08/18 -
21/09/18 -

05/07/18
26/07/18
30/08/18
20/09/18
30/09/18
05/07/18
26/07/18
30/08/18
20/09/18
30/09/18
05/07/18
26/07/18
30/08/18
20/09/18
30/09/18
05/07/18
26/07/18
30/08/18
20/09/18
30/09/18
05/07/18
26/07/18
30/08/18
20/09/18
30/09/18
05/07/18
26/07/18
30/08/18
20/09/18
30/09/18

Triple Double

1820
2130
2300
2130
1820
1930
2270
2465
2270
1930
2055
2475
2715
2475
2055
2150
2575
2840
2575
2150
2250
2795
3105
2795
2250
3145
3680
4760
3680
3145

2150
2610
2870
2620
2150
2315
2825
3120
2825
2315
2505
3135
3495
3135
2505
2650
3280
3680
3280
2650
2795
3015
4075
3015
2795
4145
4945
0565
4945
4145

*  Prices may change without prior notice and subject to availability at time of booking

Flight Schedule

From To
Beirut Athens
Athens Beirut

of our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.

Flight No
A3 937
A3 936

Single

4005
4940
5450
4940
4005
4340
5355
5945
5355
4340
4715
5980
06695
5980
4715
5005
6270
7070
6270
5005
5295
6935
7855
6935
5295
7990
9590
12835
9590
7990

Departure
04:30
23:55

1Ist
Child
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
945
945
945
945
945

2nd
Child
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
945
945
945
945
945

Arrival
06:30
01:50

Payment facilities available with CFC
This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and proposed tours.
This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to bave specific details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact one
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